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S 2936
Haiti Assistance Income Tax Incentive Act

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Taxation
Introduced: Jan 20, 2010
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.  (Jan 20, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/senate-bill/2936 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Baucus, Max [D-MT] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: MT   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (40 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Bingaman, Jeff [D-NM] D · NM Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Brownback, Sam [R-KS] R · KS Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Bunning, Jim [R-KY] R · KY Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Burris, Roland [D-IL] D · IL Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Conrad, Kent [D-ND] D · ND Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Cornyn, John [R-TX] R · TX Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Dodd, Christopher J. [D-CT] D · CT Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Dorgan, Byron L. [D-ND] D · ND Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Ensign, John [R-NV] R · NV Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Enzi, Michael B. [R-WY] R · WY Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Gillibrand, Kirsten E. [D-NY] D · NY Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Grassley, Chuck [R-IA] R · IA Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Harkin, Tom [D-IA] D · IA Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Hatch, Orrin G. [R-UT] R · UT Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Johanns, Mike [R-NE] R · NE Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Johnson, Tim [D-SD] D · SD Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Kerry, John F. [D-MA] D · MA Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Landrieu, Mary L. [D-LA] D · LA Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Lautenberg, Frank R. [D-NJ] D · NJ Jan 20, 2010

Sen. LeMieux, George S. [R-FL] R · FL Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Lincoln, Blanche L. [D-AR] D · AR Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Lugar, Richard G. [R-IN] R · IN Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ] D · NJ Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Nelson, Bill [D-FL] D · FL Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Reid, Harry [D-NV] D · NV Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Rockefeller, John D., IV [D-WV] D · WV Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Schumer, Charles E. [D-NY] D · NY Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Shaheen, Jeanne [D-NH] D · NH Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Udall, Mark [D-CO] D · CO Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Whitehouse, Sheldon [D-RI] D · RI Jan 20, 2010

Sen. Alexander, Lamar [R-TN] R · TN Jan 21, 2010

Sen. Begich, Mark [D-AK] D · AK Jan 21, 2010

Sen. Bennet, Michael F. [D-CO] D · CO Jan 21, 2010

Sen. Bond, Christopher S. [R-MO] R · MO Jan 21, 2010

Sen. Cardin, Benjamin L. [D-MD] D · MD Jan 21, 2010

Sen. Feinstein, Dianne [D-CA] D · CA Jan 21, 2010

Sen. Leahy, Patrick J. [D-VT] D · VT Jan 21, 2010

Sen. Roberts, Pat [R-KS] R · KS Jan 21, 2010

Sen. Tester, Jon [D-MT] D · MT Jan 21, 2010

Sen. Thune, John [R-SD] R · SD Jan 21, 2010
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Finance Committee Senate Referred To Jan 20, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Taxation

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 HR 4783 Related bill Dec 8, 2010: Became Public Law No: 111-291.

111 HR 4462 Related bill Jan 22, 2010: Became Public Law No: 111-126.

111 S 2931 Related bill Jan 20, 2010: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

111 HR 4467 Related bill Jan 19, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.

111 HR 4468 Related bill Jan 19, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.

Summary  (as of Jan 20, 2010) 

Haiti Assistance Income Tax Incentive Act - Treats cash contributions made after January 11, 2010, and before March 1,

2010, for the relief of earthquake victims in Haiti as having been made on December 31, 2009, for purposes of the tax

deduction for charitable contributions. Deems a contribution as meeting the recordkeeping requirements of the Internal

Revenue Code if the taxpayer produces a telephone bill showing the name of the donee organization and the date and

amount of the contribution.

Actions Timeline

Jan 20, 2010: Introduced in Senate
Jan 20, 2010: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
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